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1 IN30210510250281 OM PRAKASH RAWAT                                            60019 1.37 20210331 NIL NIL INDIAN PUBLIC

60019 1.37 20220331

2 IN30081210000560 THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED                      51331 1.17 20210331 NIL NIL Insurance Companies

51331 1.17 20220331

3 1208860000117061 PLUTUS WEALTH MANAGEMENT LLP                                50000 1.14 20210331 Bodies Corporate

20210709 3891 SALE 46109 1.05

20210716 12510 SALE 33599 0.76

20210723 259 SALE 33340 0.76

20210730 463 SALE 32877 0.75

20210806 4814 SALE 28063 0.64

20210813 266 SALE 27797 0.63

27797 0.63 20210813

4 IN30210510411968 ARCHANA KHANDELWAL                                          21700 0.49 20210331 NIL NIL INDIAN PUBLIC

21700 0.49 20210402

5 IN30154963094410 CHHAGANLAL SHAMJI VIRANI MADRAS PVT LTD                     18300 0.42 20210331 Bodies Corporate

20210709 1 SALE 18299 0.42

20210716 2700 SALE 15599 0.36

20210723 250 SALE 15349 0.35

20210730 200 SALE 15149 0.34

20210917 500 SALE 14649 0.33

20210930 2000 SALE 12649 0.29

20211008 1400 SALE 11249 0.26

20211015 700 SALE 10549 0.24

20211022 1200 SALE 9349 0.21

20211029 1400 SALE 7949 0.21

20211112 1430 SALE 6519 0.15

20211119 350 SALE 6169 0.14

20211203 200 SALE 5969 0.14

5969 0.14 20220331
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6 1201910101532035 APARNA GUPTA                                                15034 0.34 20210331 NIL NIL INDDIAN PUBLIC

15034 0.34 20210702

7 IN30210510412180 MUSADDILAL OMPRAKASH (HUF) 15000 0.34 20210331 NIL NIL INDIAN PUBLIC

15000 0.34 20220331

8 IN30036010911044 STEPHEN CYRIL DLIMA                                         14915 0.34 20210331 INDIAN PUBLIC

20210402 5 PURCHASE 14920 0.34

20210416 3 PURCHASE 14923 0.34

20210423 11 PURCHASE 14934 0.34

20210430 12 PURCHASE 14946 0.34

20210507 4 PURCHASE 14950 0.34

20210521 4 PURCHASE 14954 0.34

20210528 15 PURCHASE 14969 0.34

20210604 7 PURCHASE 14976 0.34

20210820 14 PURCHASE 14990 0.34

20210827 17 PURCHASE 15007 0.34

20210903 2 PURCHASE 15009 0.34

20211008 1 PURCHASE 15010 0.34

20211029 25 PURCHASE 15035 0.34

20211105 19 PURCHASE 15054 0.34

20211112 10 PURCHASE 15064 0.34

20211119 13 PURCHASE 15077 0.34

20211126 57 PURCHASE 15134 0.34

20211203 21 PURCHASE 15155 0.35

20211210 21 PURCHASE 15176 0.35

20211217 38 PURCHASE 15214 0.35

20211224 57 PURCHASE 15271 0.35

20211231 33 PURCHASE 15304 0.35

20220107 13 PURCHASE 15317 0.35

20220114 5 PURCHASE 15322 0.35

20220121 4 PURCHASE 15326 0.35

20220128 26 PURCHASE 15352 0.35
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20220211 2 PURCHASE 15354 0.35

20220218 14 PURCHASE 15368 0.35

20220225 12 PURCHASE 15380 0.35

20220304 23 PURCHASE 15403 0.35

20220311 7 PURCHASE 15410 0.35

20220318 8 PURCHASE 15418 0.35

20220331 2 PURCHASE 15420 0.35

15420 0.35 20220331

9 1201910100017462 VIJAY GUPTA (HUF)                                           12919 0.29 20210331 NIL NIL INDIAN PUBLIC

12919 0.29 20220331

10 IN30154955509922 MUKESH RAJENDRA PARIKH                                      12830 0.29 20210331 INDIAN PUBLIC

20210716 2400 PURCHASE 15230 0.35

20210723 550 PURCHASE 15780 0.36

20210730 200 PURCHASE 15980 0.36

20210917 500 PURCHASE 16480 0.38

20210930 1400 PURCHASE 17880 0.41

20211008 1350 PURCHASE 19230 0.44

20211015 1000 PURCHASE 20230 0.46

20211022 700 PURCHASE 20930 0.48

20211029 1000 PURCHASE 21930 0.5

20211105 1200 PURCHASE 23130 0.53

20211112 1426 PURCHASE 24556 0.56

20211119 350 PURCHASE 24906 0.57

20211203 200 PURCHASE 25106 0.57

25106 0.57 20220331


